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C.O.O.R. ISD $122,400

$122,400Kirtland Community College

Charlevoix-Emmet ISD $122,400

$122,400Women's Resource Center of Northern Michigan

Clare-Gladwin RESD $122,400

$122,400Mid-Michigan Community Action Agency

Copper Country ISD $489,600

$489,600BHK Child Development Board, Inc.

Eastern Upper Peninsula ISD $47,600

$47,600Chippewa-Luce-Mackinac Community Action Agency

Genesee ISD $394,400

$108,800Genesee County Community Action Resources/Head Start

$285,600Mott Community College

Gratiot-Isabella RESD $142,800

$81,600Central Michigan University

$61,200Isabella Child Development Center

Ingham ISD $159,800

$105,400Lansing Community College

$54,400Y-Care Children's Center - YMCA of Lansing

Kalamazoo RESA $122,400

$122,400Learning Village, Inc.

Kent ISD $326,400
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$108,800David D. Hunting YMCA - Grand Rapids

$217,600Grand Rapids Community College

Marquette-Alger RESA $54,400

$54,400Alger-Marquette Community Action Board

Midland County ESA $550,800

$61,200Railway Family Center

$489,600West Midland Family Center

Muskegon Area ISD $455,600

$455,600Muskegon Area ISD

Newaygo County RESA $217,600

$217,600Newaygo County Day Care Corporation

Oakland Schools $1,037,000

$489,600Oakland Family Services

$547,400Oakland Livingston Human Service Agency

Ottawa Area ISD $367,200

$367,200Boys and Girls Club of Greater Holland

Saginaw ISD $612,000

$489,600Michigan Child Care Centers, Inc.

$122,400Saginaw ISD

Shiawassee RESD $822,800

$489,600Baker College of Owosso

$333,200Looking Glass Community Services
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St. Clair County RESA $47,600

$47,600Community Action Agency of St. Clair County

Traverse Bay Area ISD $516,800

$374,000Leelanau Children's Center

$142,800Northwest Michigan Community Action Agency

Washtenaw ISD $727,600

$122,400Champions for Children

$170,000Eastern Michigan University Children's Institute

$435,200Perry Nursery School of Ann Arbor

Wayne RESA $1,414,400

$122,400Angel Land Child Care and Parent Institute

$122,400Children's Outreach, Inc.

$122,400Martin Luther King, Jr. Education Center

$448,800Neighborhood Service Organization-HIPPY

$122,400Summer Preschool Early Learning Center

$47,600The Guidance Center

$81,600The University of Michigan-Dearborn ECEC

$224,400Wayne State University

$122,400YWCA of Western Wayne County

$8,874,000Totals $8,874,000
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